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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

May 2017 
 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 May Event organised by Austrian Economic Chambers – speech 
on “Risk and capital – a balancing act” 

Vienna 

 “EU Sky Talk”, organised by Raiffeisen Bank International 
AG (RBI) – speech on “Banking union – safe and sound 
finance for Europe” 

Vienna 

 Meeting with supervised entity Vienna 

Thursday, 4 May Meeting with Bank of America Merrill Lynch, on supervisory 
and regulatory issues 

ECB 

Friday, 5 May Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 10 May Supervisory Board Helsinki 

Thursday, 11 May Supervisory Board Helsinki 

Friday, 12 May Supervisory Board Helsinki 

 Steering Committee Helsinki 

Monday, 15 May Annual Conference on the Banking Union, organised by 
Institute for Law and Finance (ILF) of Goethe University 
Frankfurt and Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer – speech on 
“Regulation and supervision in Europe – can many cooks 
make a good broth?” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 22 May Meeting with Lone Star Global Acquisitions, Ltd., on 
supervisory topics 

ECB 

Tuesday, 23 May Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 May Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 29 May Meeting with Chair of Single Resolution Board (SRB), 
Ms Elke König, on ECB/SRB cooperation and policy issues 

ECB 
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Wednesday, 31 May Meeting with Dutch Banking Association (NVB), on 
supervisory issues  

Amsterdam 

 


